
Date Lesson 

 Unit 1: Christ Types  

Wed., September 13 Orientation Meetings (Parents & Students) 

Wed., September 20 Creation  

Wed., September 27 The Flood  

Wed., October 4 Abraham to Joseph  

Sun., October 15 Mentor Sunday & Breakfast  

Wed., October 18 *** NO CLASS — MEA *** 

 Unit 2: How God Saves 

Wed., October 25 Moses  

Wed., November 1 The Exodus  

Wed., November 8 In the Desert 

Sun., November 19 Mentor Sunday & Breakfast  

Wed., November 22 *** NO CLASS — THANKSGIVING BREAK*** 

 Unit 3: Why Kings are a Bad Idea 

Wed., November 29 Into the promised land 

Wed., December 6 Judges 

Wed., December 13 The 3 Kings of Israel  

Sun., December. 17 Christmas Breakfast & Mentor Sunday   

Wed., December 27 *** NO CLASS — CHRISTMAS BREAK *** 

Wed., January 3 *** NO CLASS — CHRISTMAS BREAK *** 

 Unit 4: A God Like Us 

Sun, January 7 Psalms 

Sun., January 14 Isaiah  

Sun., January 21 Isaiah pt. 2  

Sun., January 28 Where is the Messiah?  

Sun., February 4 Mentor Sunday & Breakfast  

Wed., February 14 ASH WEDNESDAY 

Wed., February 21 Lent #1 

Wed., February 28 Lent #2 

Wed., March 6 Lent #3 

Wed., March 13 Lent #4 

Wed., March 20 Lent #5 

Wed., March 27 *** NO CLASS — HOLY WEEK*** 

Wed., April 3 *** NO CLASS — EASTER BREAK *** 

 Unit 5: A Promised Savior  

Wed., April 10 Prophets  

Wed., April 17 What happened to Israel? 

Wed., April 24 Looking forward to Jesus 

Sun., May 5 Finale Sunday & Mentor Breakfast  

Wednesday Schedule: 6-6:30 Pizza, 6:30-7:30 Lesson, 7:30-8 Worship  
Sunday Schedule: 9-10 Worship, 10:30-11 Lesson open to all 

 



 Sunday School Sunday Worship  Student Milestone 

September 10 Rally Sunday    

September 17 9:20 to 9:40 am   

September 24 9:20 to 9:40 am  Grade 6  

    

October 1 9:20 to 9:40 am   

October 8 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 5 Students and Families Grade 3 

October 15 9:20 to 9:40 am   

October 22 No Class   

October 29 9:20 to 9:40 am  Confirmation 

    

November 5 9:20 to 9:40 am   

November12 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 4 Students and Families 1 & 2 year olds  

November 19 9:20 to 9:40 am Christmas Program Practice  

November 26 No Class   

    

December 3 9:20 to 9:40 am Christmas Program Practice  

December 10 9:20 to 9:40 am Christmas Program Practice  

December 17 9:20 to 9:40 am Christmas Program Christmas Party 

December 24 No Class--Christmas   

    

January 7 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 6 Students and Families 3&4 year olds  

January 14 No Class   

January 21 9:20 to 9:40 am   

January 28 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 8 Students and Families Kindergarten 

    

February 4 9:20 to 9:40 am   

February 11 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 3 Students and Families 1st Grade  

February 18 No Class   

February 25 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 7 Students and Families  

    

March 3 9:20 to 9:40 am   

March 10 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 2 Students and Families 4th Grade   

March 17 9:20 to 9:40 am   

March 24 No Class   

March 31 No Class Easter   

    

April 7 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 9 Students and Families 2nd Grade  

April 14 9:20 to 9:40 am   

April 21 9:20 to 9:40 am   

April 28 9:20 to 9:40 am Grade 1 Students and Families  

    

May 5 9:20 to 9:40 am  11th Grade  



Sunday Service Worship Spotlights (during Worship Service) 

Sun., October 8 Grade 5 Students and their Families 

Sun., November 12 Grade 4 Students and their Families 

Sun., January 7 Grade 6 Students and Families 

Sun., January 28 Grade 8 Students and Families 

Sun., February 11 Grade 3 Students and their Families 

Sun., February 25  Grade 7 Students and Families 

Sun., March 10 Grade 2 Students and their Families 

Sun., April 7 Grade 9 Students and Families 

Sun., April 28 Grade 1 Students and their Families 

Milestone Dates  Grade/Age 

Sun., Sept. 24  6th Grade– Acolyte Training  

Sun., Oct. 8  3rd Grade– Bibles 

Sun., Oct. 29 10th Grade Confirmation 

Sun., Nov. 12 0-1- Remembrance of Baptism  

Sun., Jan. 7 3-4– Spark Bible  

Sun., Jan. 21  Kindergarten– Lord’s Prayer  

Sun., Feb. 11 1st Grade- I Spy Book 

Sun., Mar. 10 4th Grade– 10 Commandments  

Thurs. Mar. 28 5th Grade– Maundy Thursday  

Sun., April 7 2nd Grade– God’s Kingdom  

Sun., May 5 11th Grade– Surprise Milestone 

Sun., May 19 Senior Recognition  


